BLOCK

102
301
609
906
906
907
907
907
1309

LOT

1.02
2
8
7

12

21

22

24
1.01

QUALIFIC.

PROPERTY LOCATION

119
160
236
638
664
631
627
623

MAPLE AVE

TROTTA DRIVE
GRAPHIC BLVD

COLUMBIA ST
COLUMBIA ST
COLUMBIA ST
COLUMBIA ST
COLUMBIA ST

MADISON AVE

15C
15C
2
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
4A

CLASS NET VAL

81600
695900
137800
302200
311800
299600
286100
290400
185100

2020 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 38 NEW MILFORD

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TOT YEAR

-00
.00
4967 .69
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
6672.86

1ST HALF

1445 .55
13107.33
8563.43
5353.48
5523.54
5307.42
5068.26
5144 .44
42960.65

TAX _AMOUNTS

2ND HALF

1445 _55-
13107.33-
3595.74-
5353.48-
5523.54-
5307.42-
5068.26-
5144 _44-
36287 .79-

PRELIM.

-00
.00
2483.85
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
3336.43

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2020 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 38 NEW MILFORD COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2020 TAXES 2020 TAXES 2021 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 4,288 1,592,857,700 57,422,530.54 .00 75,500.00 57,347,030.54 28,213,159.53 29,133,871.01 28,673,525.85
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 923,429 33,289.62 .00 .00 33,289.62 16,697 .44 16,592.18 16,644 .81

EXEMPTS * 169 149,535,000 .00 .00 .00 .00 40,950.02 40,950.02- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2020
TAXING DISTRICT 38 NEW MILFORD COUNTY 02 BERGEN

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE;E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX -298
COUNTY OPEN SPACE .013
SCHOOL TAX 2.212
LIBRARY TAX .041
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX 1.036
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE -005
TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2020 3.605
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID RATE AO1 -000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

00000 000000

AO1

OONJAI=n

—ANMILOON
[eolo/o/ooalal

OO00000O
ANANANANNANN
[clo/oo/o/oe)]
AN

0000000000000

[eleooo/ae]

.00

.000

.00

3.605

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2020

00

2020

0238

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*hx



FOR 2020

T OF NEW MILFORD

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY

Il O-HOH | 1| 11 w oo o O 1
11 oo I 1 11 D OO o O 1
11 v ] 1 — O - ~ 1 w_un
11 OO I I 11 << L I w T=ul r @ © x oo
11 OMmoMm I | Lo ™ OO n 1 > O~ o~ I I FOX oW oW ow owow
11 ONON | 1 o — oM o 11 M~ n | aF — < zZ Z2 =2 =2 2 =2
11 nann || << o [olo/e] O 11 X o © 1 = =+ = W o o o o o
11 OONOO 1 o i oo [ << rn N oon 1 L= w=-< Z QO == == am == o
11 NONO I — [ I = N — I -— s Y W = 0 0 0N 0 n
[ SN NTo = I 11 © N O I Ww oJd0 O n n n n un un
11 Anoon 1 ™ N D 1 D0 N<O - ] e o= e -
11 =N 0 0 1 — — 1 ANLL—>T nxx===:=:=
11 11 11 | OO ~ O wa == = = =
[ [ [ 1 N =0 x + O O O O O
11 11 1 [olele) I <C_ >-o0LU o> 0 0O 0O 0O O
OO0 | | 11 =00 ~NO oo, 11 (oo 1 x—N~2Z20
OOO0OO00 | | 11 =00 N~NO SOMo 11 M~ | 0n<=z ~ W
OMANI—00000O | | 11 Do UG oo 11 AoAon | ==Ll IDMLL—
noanonnonon] | 11 oo, om ANONN 11 NANO 1 >0
O0ONOMLD | | 11 =00 <0 OO 11 MOXN n o oA
OANLOOTM | | 11 <<® AN ©OO—H© 11 [{elool] x =Zuw n -
ONNH O | | [ n non DRI [ nonon 1 <C =T r—0N_
L LY = 11 foe] o< o< [ <M 10 OF -0
ANOOM MO | | L 11 < o NS 11 0 ™ m O @“ N
© N < — 11 N~ —N o<t > i | oz o=z
1 — [ n n "o [ 1> o X0
[N 11 < L0 ON~ 11 < 1= Ol <N~NO
1w ] (! ™ LN = 1Z L T =
11O 11 I = 0 <0 NN 12D [l
oo Xw 11 D = mn [ 10 L 00
1IoWw <o 1 1 w - 10 T avs
1o~ = 11 1 ~ n 1 0 =
1l << W 11 P 1l Z = < 1> L <CN<C
> o || LLm=l—=> | | o < < 11 O [ea %)) o=
= o 1o =2 11 — < - [ 1 <<V Loe]
o o 11 o<W 11 <C = > [ 1Z IT<OQ> re=
] o I 1xa> 11 LLI<CLL 1< [OIN)] 10 +— Xlw—o
[a (a)] I 1XO=Oy) || = XIXOFW O < Ww | — now Lw
o o 1oz 1 1n X <LOICIL_ O W 1 e ~ = >l o@©
oo <t | Q< === | L <<XWH—OFO >0 = 11w ~ m v 1<C LXK
ooa m>a |1 b 11X <O I o << 1| - o < < 10 ===
O <WO | IDW=2W= 1 1< (N e [ = G © 11 wm ~u no_ |- = == =
Fox >0 11Dt | - > oono=Zzocn > [ )] [a e ] << O L =<C<C o
O O =<n |1 = — 11 AxXrTnOo oum > A 11 < <{LL < |mm LIS —
= [ada'd I lxww=_ 1 1L < IOTQ==_dul W 11 [a N | = OIMZWWn =
WoOd <<OFW I 10>D0W 110 XEIZ0oWoo1o 1 N 11 O ZOddd »n 4 e = [ <C
X000 AD | ILW=Z2oecO 11 o<W0 O - L=OILIIH) < I o m>< O>
WLWTOOOXP=J 1 | oxullly) | 1= =m0 <€ Jd=ZX @ 11 > AU D - <C 10 LWL <<t —<C
OIx Wl I > = | 1Z >ATOFOIILIIOD<C O |1 Zorooould I OO Xk <
LONOOI>X> | 1 DNW-= 1 1w = O=<0N= T || @ FUNAL =0 < 1 n < v 4
(@] il 112D 1= Z == _| Z = 11 w =20 LN = | = >0 —LL
O OITWw JdI 1w w1 | 12 OFHxoooodd DO 11 A Lmu===Drr.1 O 1 xo =L NO
Zmym=OF<C | 1>00W<C | 10 = ZZZ-N)mmmI < |1 O o= I NO= ZZ=Z o
OJW I | IWENOE | 1= W-DDDNZOZZ0- 11 @ <W<<<CcO=Z0 -~ 1 = ODO ~dm)
=NTONDO=TO | 1 XD=UIO | I FFWOOO=0OUWDDOO0O0 11 o SLLLLO=<O | TUll— ==Qm= e (Y
FOEFDITW—H— 1 1 N= | 1 =Z00000x==1— 11 = 1 o) O =<C
<000 00O | 10 11O | R R L L | - < QO
) 1 1n 1o 11 << <CON<CNO 1 wa >SIOo g
— | | - 1o 1w NI 1 - o
< 1= 1 1<C [ 1 LOZ<{(=Q |- p<>-
> 11 11 [ I AZWL>TC 0 =
1A~ ) 1~ 1 Q=0 = Ll —=
~ 1<t 110 11 © 1 =<0~ W - -}
™ 11 11 [ ] 1 o<z - o
— 1IN 1IN 11\ I OFm=Z0<< < (@]
1 %2 11 11 [ 1
1
1 1 1 1 1 1
ol o1 1 10 [} I ~ ~
ol N 1 1N 1< 1 = O ]
N~ < 1 1 1~ 1 x©x = n N~
nl n | 1 [ 1 n 1 - - =2 14
N~ [s2h | 1 I~ | L X O D
[Tl N 1 100 [} 1 LWL  <{—<Cm= )
o] (o] | 1N~ 1< 1 It < N
n 1 1 1= 1 n 1  w T>0 (L]
AN | | Kep) I N | XTUH—= N
(o] | | 10 [ | LLOFT ==Ll N
[Tol] 1 | 10 I O M~ 00 1 ON F—OIX K
- 1 1 1 1 S [Tolee} I =z zZ<ul
I I 1 I [ I " I Y =7 <
(o]e] | | I <00 N [N N [g\[e)] | N<C(= T
oo | | I OO [eN] AN o [0)]e0] | AL O
—© 1 1 I 1 N [ON] O 1 L0 Igle)] 1 X=Z2Z~D
o 1 1 | | n n non | onoowmnan
o I 1 1 1 O | o —i00 1 N Omm\/
<t 1 1 1 1 n X -1 n < 1 no  FHoeos>
N© 1 1 1 I o ™ N~ N~ ~ 1> WAW<<OO
o 1 1 | | © O n n n = 0 X0 2
LON I I ~N A A 1 I v 0 | < < 1Z2 0 <O
N~ 1 1 AT AMNANSOEEEA | 1 ™m O o | 1D < OFWO
N-00 1 I ©MOOOMANANLO— 1 1 0 ™1 10 - >0
I 1 OEASOANTOHWOOWOWNOON | | I 10 o<W
Il 1 R L N e 1 1 1 o<L==
1O= | OO | 1 o> 1 1 =) o<
I 1 LT TONNNNNNN  1© I W= ~ 1 1 ou<p——1-1
W 1 SIS e N~ 1 0 + 1 ~ I <D
[Nalb=d ] vrvnrrr <L <L<C<LC<C<C [Ke)) ] wnwl 1 ] ] XMO—O<C>-
| mm—— | IO OOOOO0O | H | o 1 | < T m
1Dl | OUOUDULLLLLOSSISISISSE | ! no > |1 [a | ——~—LL
= 1ow 1 1 I 0w ~ | o I l==>0
Z W 1 (OnnNNNONNNNONNNNLNY) |~ ! <<a x | 1 | A =<
| [ dadadadadadadadadadadadadadada SN} 1 L w o> + I NZ>-<( T
S IS | NARARAARNANNANNNNNNNS |~ 0w |1 wold o 1kFAa N~ A | r<t—\eQ ==
@ 1 O 1 I+ N2V | FEJo< O 1=ZW O = | O o W~x
[P e T L 10 = 20D | << W @x 1220 | < 1= [L—W=DWoO
nN==xi=zd 1 d ' == Z IV O WNO 1War>ox oA 100w a+ 1wl Lna.<<JI=0n
= 1=0O |1 O QO > <L o 1 O Noxxaa 14 - 1O=X¥ AN/ LWLl 1O =) <{\ALl
= Idxr | xzo<< = OFZM0X U= |Q = =) 1OXUWHL @ | <@ << X 10X Elor~> o
W3 10— | oWl W FFrZo<<W=s—+~ I1W = 0o 1<<C(I<CO ¥ IO O<C 1w OUl == L
=S NISW | Zmb- = ZLW=- w<ca 1= - (O | Xmoe 100 <€ dxo— 1m X == [a)
U< 1= | OWNAWZUD-LLUZS->>XM=S 1000 OAZ 1<C < W == |==QlL [aa]a{a Vo | <TLLNALIALLI
>ZJ1 » I OoynWowW>_J=unin ZZzul<<ild |1 == Lm= | —XWD~e= | TOOX FO<C 1 T W= o]
oo 1T » | WLTC=Om==lll =00 X A< x> | Z<COd | 1= < O 0 1> == <C<C [T
axrd 10Wy | Zen=uaeSHuU<ioOddll 1<y OMe= | ZIW-<C<NA] | H— d X< 1w (O] [an]
ZOo QOI<=Z2D 1 OA WA <C<CTIM>XN\NI I WUl =<> 100 > OZI1ZWZ N3l 10 Z1TNWY) —
<C=WZ 1=00 | =DF-n<<=Llpo<<uldJuun  1NF—JZned 1= oW A O 10xW>-—>S FO I -_1O<CDI a4
=N | T | NN\ = <C<C =====Z |ZWUL<W=D< I IO>W= | <{S—=Z00 X 1W O<(=T_1 O
- 1WUAZ 12D O = =_Jd0000Q=_ |O>>HNOWE- 1< A<<DOED— W ZZuulI>-ul 17, O T <N nLL
LLLL<C | DW<C 1 Ol W<t N<C | - (@) O I DUH [Ke==_<T | DNOO= < I LIL=>>=Z mo
OO0>0 | ddd = X NS ZWUWL==_1_J>5 | oo | = 1-a<IN | == =>-U1Z0) 1= O - O =)
X 1 <L | FOm={<ILUODJU==UILIDD0O0 10MM o | << X>m | <IX-JN-OOV 1l O ZXlll== n>
Wil 1 > 10 UL =DTSOX0NZ2Z2==0F |1 D22 222 I1>KWUooW Jdi>Sqaeo=z2a, W 1= LL ()=l L |}~ <
- | OI1= [fa) 1 Qm=p— W< OO | =Z 0o on
1= 11X niW [ =X = NDD I aoA L ILL AOWOHO<CD =
<O I1C =X =) W<t <€ WO o<t = 10 Te=O X0 <
>SS I =1 1 1Z— @ DFWIZz < I A~ O——==0_<{LLI
1 1 ) 1 1 I W=z <x 0 =
AN A 1~ 1 <C 1A A AOATA A I =w==—-DOFT (7))
—ANM 1< 10 10 1O 00 <MO I+ N 1 <C \XLINOMO Omm
AN NS I\ I\ INA Y OO0 I 1= LTL(=D-= =T
1 1 1 1 NANAS IV 1) =m——=>0O0)==< -




08725720

2020 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 38 NEW MILFORD

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

2,530,500
1,368,677,100

2,530,500
1,368,677,100

2,530,500
672,418,600

31
4,159

1
2

0]

696,258,500

RESIDENTIAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

00
M~

NANO
OO

<M

[eo/ee]

[olee]
—MN~

NANO
OO

<M

[olee]

00
MLON

o0-M
<0

LON—
M ©

729
[

221,650,100

0

100,294,000 121,356,100 221,650,100

98

CLASS 4 TOTAL

1,592,857,700

0]

817,614,600 1,592,857,700

775,243,100

4,288

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

429
0
0

923,

133
0
0

1,153,

—100O

923,429

1,153,133

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

8

5

y)

7
1,673,600

149,535,000

0

75,749,600 149,535,000

73,785,400

169

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION

OOO0O0O0O000O

OOOO0OO0O
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2020. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



